
St JOSEF’S Winery Annual Bike Ride & Brisket 

A casual ride of 15 miles….(Estimated time 1-1.5 hours) 
Starting at the crack of 11-  followed by lunch on the patio  
$15 includes lunch, wine tasting & ride—please RSVP so we are ready for you 
Contact– St Josef’s 503.651.3190  or  info@stjosefswinery.com 

segment Segment TTL Miles  Directions     

1    Right on Barlow Rd from driveway Ride SINGLE FILE on Barlow 

2 0.5 0.5 Right at top of hill @ Zimmerman Road    

3 1.0 1.5 Right @ Needy Road     

4 0.3 1.8 left onto Heinz Rd       

5 1.1 2.9 Forward thru Stop @ Canby/Marquam Hwy   

6 0.2 3.1 Follow Needy Rd right & then left around Witchita Nursury  

7 0.8 3.9 Forward thru Stop @ Dryland Rd    

8 -3.9   If you wish a shorter ride go left on Dryland it meets up with #12 

9 4.9 4.9 Left @ stop / Elisha Road     

10 1.4 6.3 Left @ stop / Macksburg Road     

11 1.1 7.4 Follow road right @ Terra Nova nursery    

12 0.1 7.5 Go straight (don't follow road left) onto Harms Rd   

13 0.8 8.3 Left @ stop / Kracksburger Rd     

14 0.9 9.2 Rt @ Stop / Canby Marquam Hwy Ride SINGLE FILE   

15 0.3 9.5 Left @ Lone Elder (store on corner)    

16 0.6 10.1 Left @ Bolland      

17 1.7 11.8 Left @ stop / Gribble Rd      

18 0.6 12.4 go forward on road (changes name to Ogelsby)    

19 0.8 13.2 Follow bend in road to right at end of road (you're back on Zimmerman) 

20 1.0 14.2 Go left @ stop sign on Barlow (winery at top of hill)   

21 0.5 14.7 St Josef's on left - it's time for WINE! Ride SINGLE FILE on Barlow 
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